Product Description
15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Revised on 5/2/21
(Click here for latest revision)
Features
• High Reliability
• Ultra-Low Loss

The sizes vary with the stripping power requirements.
Ordering Information
FCPS-
Stripping Power Wavelength                                  Fiber Type  Fiber
Length
Connector*
10W=1
20W=2
50W=3
100W=4
500W=5
700W=6
1KW=7
1.5KW=8
2.5KW=9
Special =0
1020-1080nm=1
1520-1590nm=2
1800-2500nm=3
PM =1
Non-PM =0
6/125 DC =061
10/125 DC =101
15/125 DC =151
20/125 DC =201
20/200 DC =202
25/250 DC =252
30/250 DC =302
20/400 DC =204
GDF-1550=G15
12/130,NA.2/.46=121
25/300,NA.09/.46=253
10/130,NA.15/.46=103
25/350,NA.09/.46=253
25/400,NA.15/.46=254
Bare fiber=1
900 µm tube=3
3mm tube =5
Armor =7
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
1.5m=4
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
Special=0
* The high power connectors are special orders